

The Jamner Taluka Education Society's

SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, JAMNER, -424206 DIST- JALGAON (M.S.)

- Approved by PCI, New Delhi & DTE, Mumbai
- Affiliated to K.B.C. N.M.U., Jalgaon
- Courses avilable :- B.Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)

Ph.: (02580)233478 Fax (02580)233478,

1.1.1. The Institution ensures effective curriculum planning and delivery through a well-planned and documented process including the Academic Calendar and conduct of continuous internal Assessments.

SR. NO	File Description	File No.	Document
1	Academic Calendar Institute (B. Pharm)	1.1.1.1	View Document
2	Academic Calendar Institute (M. Pharm)	1.1.1.2	View Document
3	Academic Calendar (University)	1.1.1.3	<u>View Document</u>
4	Subject-wise distribution & workload (B. pharm)	1.1.1.4	View Document
5	Subject-wise distribution & workload (M. pharm)	1.1.1.5	View Document
6	Class wise time table (B. Pharm)	1.1.1.6	<u>View Document</u>
7	Class wise time table (M. Pharm)	1.1.1.7	<u>View Document</u>
8	Class-wise teaching plan	1.1.1.8	<u>View Document</u>
9	Academic conduct report	1.1.1.9	<u>View Document</u>
	Format for recommendation letter		<u>View Document</u>
10	for industrial training	1.1.1.10	
11	Committee distribution	1.1.1.11	<u>View Document</u>

PRINCIPAL

Shree Sureshdada Jain Inst. of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Jamner, Dist. Jalgaon

JAMNER,



The Jamner Taluka Education Society's

SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, JAMNER, -424206 DIST- JALGAON (M.S.)

- Approved by PCI, New Delhi & DTE, Mumbai
- Affiliated to K.B.C. N.M.U., Jalgaon
- Courses avilable :- B.Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)

Ph.: (02580)233478 Fax (02580)233478,

12	Mentor Mentee list	1.1.1.12	<u>View Document</u>
13	Project List	1.1.1.13	View Document
14	Sessional Exam Notice	1.1.1.14	<u>View Document</u>
15	Sessional Exam Time Table	1.1.1.15	<u>View Document</u>
16	Sessional Supervision Details	1.1.1.16	<u>View Document</u>
17	Sessional Question Paper	1.1.1.17	<u>View Document</u>
18	Sessional Assessment Details	1.1.1.18	<u>View Document</u>
19	University Exam Notice	1.1.1.19	<u>View Document</u>
20	University Exam Time Table	1.1.1.20	<u>View Document</u>

JAMNER, Dist. Jalgaon

PRINCIPAL
Shree Sureshdada Jain Inst. of Pharmaceutical
Education & Research, Jamner, Dist. Jalgaon